LabelWorks LW-Z5010BE
DATASHEET / BROCHURE
All-in-one, industrial label maker for high print volume users who
value time-saving functionality.
This portable industrial label maker includes a built-in keyboard, colour
touchscreen and Li-on battery. It's been developed for those working in data
centres, maintenance, repair, overhaul (MRO), factories, warehouses,
laboratories.construction, and electrical maintenance. It also boasts PC, smart

12 mm Standard Abc 123 LK-4WRN
12 mm Standard Abc 123 LK-4WLN
12 mm Metallic color Abc 123 LK-4SBM
12 mm Fluorescent Abc 123 LK-4GBF
12 mm Matte Abc 123 LK-4SBE
12 mm Strong adhesive Abc 123 LK-4WBW
12 mm Strong adhesive Abc 123 LK-4TBW
12 mm Strong adhesive Abc 123 LK-4YBW
12 mm Matte paper Abc 123 LK-4WBB
12 mm Transparent Abc 123 LK-4TWN
12 mm Transparent Abc 123 LK-4TBN
12 mm Ribbon Tape Abc 123 LK-4HKK
12 mm Ribbon Tape Abc 123 LK-4KBK
12 mm Heat Shrink Tube (HST) Tape Abc 123 LK-4WBA3
12 mm Heat Shrink Tube (HST) Tape Abc 123 LK-4YBA3
12 mm Standard Abc 123 BR-PT12WB-E
12 mm Heat Shrink Tube (HST) Tape Abc 123 LK-4YBA5
12 mm Standard Abc 123 BR-PT12YB-E
12 mm Vinyl Label Tape Abc 123 BR-VN12WB-E
12 mm Vinyl Label Tape Abc 123 BR-VN12YB-E
12 mm Heat Shrink Tube (HST) Tape Abc 123 LK-4WBA5
18 mm Matte Abc 123 LK-5SBE
18 mm Standard Abc 123 BR-PT18WB-E
18 mm Vivid Abc 123 LK-5BWV
18 mm Vinyl Label Tape Abc 123 BR-VN18YB-E
18 mm Standard Abc 123 BR-PT18YB-E
18 mm Transparent Abc 123 LK-5TBN
18 mm Standard Abc 123 LK-5WBN
18 mm Strong adhesive Abc 123 LK-5WBW
18 mm Pastel color Abc 123 LK-5YBP
18 mm Fluorescent Abc 123 LK-5GBF
18 mm Strong adhesive Abc 123 LK-5YBW
18 mm Vinyl Label Tape Abc 123 BR-VN18WB-E
24 mm Pastel color Abc 123 LK-6YBP
24 mm Self-Laminating Cable Wrap Label Tape Abc 123 BR-VS24TB-E
24 mm Heat Shrink Tube (HST) Tape Abc 123 LK-6YBA14
24 mm Heat Shrink Tube (HST) Tape Abc 123 LK-6YBA11
24 mm Heat Shrink Tube (HST) Tape Abc 123 LK-6WBA14
24 mm Standard Abc 123 BR-PT24WB-E
24 mm Pastel color Abc 123 LK-6RBP
24 mm Vinyl Label Tape Abc 123 BR-VN24YB-E
24 mm Heat Shrink Tube (HST) Tape Abc 123 LK-6WBA11
24 mm Vinyl Label Tape Abc 123 BR-VN24WB-E
24 mm Standard Abc 123 LK-6WBN
24 mm Standard Abc 123 BR-PT24YB-E
24 mm Matte Abc 123 LK-6SBE
36 mm Vinyl Label Tape Abc 123 BR-VN36WB-E
36 mm Heat Shrink Tube (HST) Tape Abc 123 LK-7WBA21
36 mm Standard Abc 123 BR-PT36YB-E
36 mm Standard Abc 123 LK-7WBN
36 mm Heat Shrink Tube (HST) Tape Abc 123 LK-7YBA21
36 mm Pastel color Abc 123 LK-7YBP
36 mm Standard Abc 123 BR-PT36WB-E
36 mm Self-Laminating Cable Wrap Label Tape Abc 123 BR-VS36TB-E
36 mm Transparent Abc 123 LK-7TBN
LabelWorks LW-Z5010BE
SUPPORTED CONSUMABLES
Tape Width Tape Series Tape & Text (Ink Ribbon)
Colour
Customer Code
36 mm Vinyl Label Tape Abc 123 BR-VN36YB-E
LOGISTICS INFORMATION
SKU C51CG52200
EAN code 8715946678696
Country of Origin China